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UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION |
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20655

Ay ocT 02 19!

MEMORANDUM FOR: Glenda Jackson, Chief
Materials License Fee Section
License Fee & Debt Collection Branch
Office of the Controller

FROM: Steven L. Baggett, Section Leader
Sealed Source Safety Section
Use Safety Branch
Medical, Academic, and Commercial
Division of Industrial and
Medical Nuclear Safety

SUBJECT: DOCUMENTATION OF REQUESTS TO TERMINATE
REGISTRATIONS.

Please find enclosed a listing of those companies that have filed a request

to move their Sealed Sou-~e andi Device registration sheets to inactive.

These were filed after the rugust 9, 1991, deadline. However, all the listed
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companies appear to have valid requests for the next billing cycle.
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teven L. Bii%z:i, Section Leader

Sealed Source Safety Section

Medical, Academic, and Commercial
Use Safety Branch

Division of Industrial and
Medical Nuclear Safety

Enclosure: As stated
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NAME

Bio Control Technolo
88"!*-\:‘0”«}(.5 >

Panametric
Bendix
U.S. Uepartment of The

Interia Bureau of Mines

CQ Inc

Krohuq_America Inc.

U.S. DOE
Savannah River
Operations Office

¥

Monsanto-Dayton Plant

Jagz 7197

LETTER DATED
September 10, 1991

September 9, 1991
September 19, 1991

September 23, 1991

September 19, 1991

September 23, 1991

September 20, 1991

September 27, 1991

September 30, 1991
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REGISTRATION #

NR-736-D-101-5¢be 7 -

NR-530-D-101-U
NR-530-D-101-G

NR-184-D-101-U
NR-184-D-102-U

NR-590-D-106-5
NR-590-D-107-S

NR-590-D-109-S
NR-590-D-110-S

NR-815-D-101-5

NR-277-5-101-U
NR-277-5-102-U
NR-277-5-103-U
NR-277-5-104-5
NR-277-5-105-U
NR-277-5-106-S
NR-277-5-107-S

NR-466-5-101-U .

NR-466-S-102-U
NR-466-5-103-U
NR-466-5-104-U

\
NR-466-5-105-U wwef b) flede

NR-466-5-106-U
NR-466-5-107-U
NR-466-5-108-U
NR-466-5S-109-U
NR-466-S-110-U
NR-466-5S-111-U
NR-466-S-112-S
NR-466-S-114-S
NR-466-5-115-5
NR-466-5~116-5
NR-466-5-117-S
NR-466-5-118-S
NR-466-5-119-5
NR-466-5-120-5
NR-466-5-121-5
NR-466-5-122-5
NR-466-5-123-5
NR-466-5-124-5
NR-466-5-125-5
NR-466-5-126-5
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BIO-TECNICAL RESOURCES
MANITOWOC WI

BIOCONTROL TECHNOLOGY, INC.
INDIANA PA

BIODECISION, INC.

PITTSBURGH PA
BIODECISION, INC.
PITTSBURGH PA
BIOGEN, INC.
JCAMBRIDGE MA
BIOGEN, INC.

CAMBRIDGE MA
BIOGEN, INC.

CAMBRIDGE MA

BIOHYBRID TECHNOLOGIES. INC.
+SHREWSBURY

R1201011A

REGION: A

APPLICANT NAME/LGCATION

S IOMEASURE, INC.
10PKINTON MA

JIOMEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC SERV.
JLOOMFIELD HILLS MI

»%OMEDICAL RESEARCH gNSTITUTE

IONETICS CORP.

ORTH HIGHLANDS CA
IOS LABORATORIES, INC.
EW HAVEN cT

IGTRAX INTERNATIONAL INC.
AIR LAWN
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03014767 48-00673-04

G7001342 SNM-1319
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03620 4

22162 3

¥ 393351 06721792 22

113332 08729790 13

| g5)():) bt

b ¥

< Gt d SE% SX) IS

06718792 RS

03725792 Q7

792 P4

792 C1

-®\L9 /91 D3

-

792 P4

/792 K8

792 KS$

A S st & o,

M«ﬂw

DATE:
PAGE:

NO CDH”?/O '\(CCL\L([%/

03019392

03018190

03011500

03032064

03029728

03029303

20-20539-01

21-20279-01

22-16671-01

04-29027-01

06-27947-01

29-27856-01
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03620 3 116372 03720792 12
02200 5 % 393558 0608792 22
03620 3 % 392616 11/25/91 22
03222 4 571553 01,27/92 2
03620 3 116442 064706792 12
02220 & 113349 09706790 19
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nevcavel MILE DATE

06709792 P4
06/25;92 R5
05720792 R5
01727792

06702792 P4

027164791 C1

04729792

10702790

01709792

09719-90

12706790

02706792

06708792

06726-92

07717792
26

MILESTNE
DATE

04707/92

06713792

12702791

03702792

05719792

09724790



